27. Dresdner Christstollen-Schwimmfest

Dresden, 15. -17.12.2017

Beste Leistung nach Punkten

Alle Wettkampfe

Punkte: FINA 2017

Manner

1.

10.

NogakswdN

Georg Schubert
Jannes Richter
Julian David Harding
Tobias Niestroy
René Asmus

Felix Grieb

Jonas Mier

Jeremy Colin Pfeiffer
Rémi Fabiani
Ludwig Mdiller

Frauen

BN

COXNOGOA~WNE

Milla Sperlich
Celine Wolter
Lilo Firkert
Alexandra Arlt
Eileen Diener
Charlotte Blanke
Marlene Blanke

Lara-Marie Schonfeldt

Louise Fuierer
Joélle Marie Meyer

01
99
96
97
90
99
01
01
01
01

01
04
02
01
95
02
04
03
00
04

SC Poseidon Radebeul

DLRG - Weimar e.V.
Sliema ASC (Malta)

SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin
SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin

TEAM Wirttemberg

Berliner Schwimm-Verband

SSG Leipzig e.V.
Swim Team Minett
SVV Plauen

1. Dresdner SG
1. Dresdner SG
1. Dresdner SG
1. Dresdner SG
Potsdamer SV

SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin
SG Neukdlln e.V. Berlin
SG Neukdllin e.V. Berlin

SSG Leipzig e.V.
SV Weixdorf

100m Freistil

50m Schmetterling
50m Brust

100m Freistil
100m Freistil
1500m Freistil
400m Freistil
100m Ricken
400m Freistil
200m Brust

50m Riicken
50m Ricken
100m Ricken
50m Freistil
50m Riicken
200m Freistil
800m Freistil
800m Freistil
200m Lagen
50m Ricken

51.53 754
25.02 720
29.67 706
53.17 686
53.30 681

16:33.11 674
4:11.52 669
59.28 669
4:11.96 666
2:25.45 665

29.93 739
30.01 733
1:04.60 728
26.42 724
30.14 723

2:07.05 703
9:09.50 686
9:10.79 681
2:23.50 678

30.87 673

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to 1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
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